DATASHEET
1
Product Description
The EX3200 line of fixed-configuration switches from Juniper Networks® offer a high-
performance standalone solution for access-layer deployments in branch and remote
offices as well as campus networks.
Featuring complete Layer 2 and Layer 3 switching capabilities, the EX3200 satisfies the
wiring closet connectivity requirements of today’s high-performance businesses. Four

availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/en/
products-services/.
Ordering Information
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Switches1
EX3200-24T 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (8 PoE ports)
+ 320 W AC PSU
EX3200-24P 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (24 PoE ports)
+ 600 W AC PSU
EX3200-48T 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (8 PoE ports)
+ 320 W AC PSU
EX3200-48P 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (48 PoE ports)
+ 930 W AC PSU
EX3200-24T-DC 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 190 W DC
PSU
EX3200-48T-DC 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 190 W DC
PSU
EX3200-24T-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant 24-port
10/100/1000BASE-T (8 PoE ports) + 320 W
AC PSU
EX3200-24P-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant 24-port
10/100/1000BASE-T (24 PoE ports) + 600
W AC PSU
EX3200-48T-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant 48-port
10/100/1000BASE-T (8 PoE ports) + 320 W
AC PSU
EX3200-48P-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant 48-port
10/100/1000BASE-T (48 PoE ports) + 930
W AC PSU
Advanced Feature Licenses2
EX-24-AFL Advanced Feature License for EX3200-24T,